
2015 AFLC CONFERENCE RESULTS
AFLC Officers Term

Rev. Brian L. Davidson Dickinson ND briand@aflc.org670 3rd Ave SW /2016

Rev. Peter Franz Maple Grove MN peterjfranz57@gmail.com6585 Chesshire Ln N /2016

Bay Broadcasting Company Board of Directors Term
Mr. Paul Christenson Fergus Falls MN pmchrist@charter.net24440 224th Ave /2018

Benefits Board Term
Rev. Kenneth Moland Kirkland WA kenmoland@hotmail.com11611 NE 140th St /2020

Board of Trustees Term
Rev. Lloyd Quanbeck Moorhead MN pastorlloyd@maranathafreelutheran.com4166 41st Ave S /2020

Budget Analysis Committee Term
Mr. Cory J. Buck Sioux Falls SD cjaybuck@gmail.com4500 S Magnolia Ave /2018

Colloquy Term
Rev. Frank Cherney Jamestown ND fpcherney@yahoo.com410 4th St SE /2016

Rev. David Franz Radcliffe IA dfranz10@yahoo.comPO Box 333 400 E Minnie St /2016

Rev. David A. Johnson Boyertown PA pennrev@gmail.com23 Orchard Hills Dr Apt E /2016

Rev. Stephen Mundfrom Valley City ND pastorsteve@gracefree.com1249 Central Ave N /2016

Rev. Dennis Norby, Jr. Enderlin ND thenorbys@msn.com13693 54th St SE /2016

Rev. Calvin Willard Everett WA calwil@earthlink.net1711 26th St /2016

Commission on Evangelism Term
Pastor Lee Hoops Saint Michael MN lchoops2nd@gmail.com562 Sycamore Cir NW /2020

Committee #1-Administration Term
Rev. Ray Ballmann Kopperl TX drballmann@wildblue.net474 County Road 2965 /2016

Rev. Jason Gudim Golden Valley MN jason.gudim@gmail.com8100 25th Ave N /2016

Mrs. Clara Gunderson Brookings OR rcgunderson@live.comPO Box 1199 /2016

Mr. Jordan L. Langness Beulah ND jlangness@princeofpeacebeulah.org812 Cypress Dr /2016

Mrs. Nancy Staudinger Tamarack MN nancystaudinger42@gmail.com46910 156th Pl /2016

Committee #2-Schools Term
Mr. Scott Carmichael Saint Francis KS529 E Spencer St /2016

Rev. Shane McLoughlin Minot ND bethel@minot.com1701 Terrace Dr /2016

Rev. Barry L. Nelson Tripp SD blnelson1@gmail.comPO Box 213 302 S Carpenter St /2016

Heather E. Olson Kenyon MN heather.elisa@hotmail.com534 Forest St /2016

Mr. Roger Quanbeck Hallock MN rogerquanbeck@hotmail.com1103 S Grove Ave /2016

Committee #3-Missions Term
Mr. Donald Burmeister Mount Vernon SD theottodon@santel.net26375 399th Ave /2016

Rev. David Franz Radcliffe IA dfranz10@yahoo.comPO Box 333 400 E Minnie St /2016

Rev. Micah W. Hjermstad Ishpeming MI micahhjermstad@yahoo.comPO Box 83 /2016

Mr. Richard Luebke Parkston SD27433 402nd Ave /2016

Debra M. Olson Winsted MN debramarje@gmail.comPO Box 765 /2016

Committee #4-Pubs, PE, Youth Term
Mr. Joel D. Erickson Oslo MN jmerickson@frontier.com48626 State Highway 1 NW /2016

Mr. William Fish Everett WA willyfishy@comcast.net927 132nd St SW Apt G1 /2016

Rev. Dennis D. Gray Newfolden MN norwegianalso@msn.com19594 350th St NW /2016

Rev. Kenneth Hart Fairbury NE khsquared@windstream.net906 20th St /2016

Mr. Ernie Hilbert Wheatland IA2678 110th Ave /2016
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Committee #5-Evang/Benefits Term
Rev. Brett A. Boe Shakopee MN btboe06@gmail.com1186 Jackson St S /2016

Mr. Nathan Dalager Argyle MN ndalage@netscape.netPO Box 178 110 W 2nd Street /2016

Rev. Luke Emerson Newark IL pastorlukeemerson@gmail.comPO Box 634 /2016

Mr. Wayne Gerlach Mitchell SD Gerlach@mitchelltelcom.net1315 S Minnesota St /2016

Guy Murray Ishpeming MI427 N 7th St Apt 204 /2016

Co-ordinating Committee Term
Mr. Lowell Watt Park River ND law81597@yahoo.com108 Regina Ave S /2020

FLAPS BOARD Term
Dr. Kevin Lee Beulah ND lee@beu.midco.netPO Box 118 /2020

Home Missions Committee Term
Rev. Gerald R. Peterson Oklahoma City OK PJerryOKC@msn.com8108 NW 81st St /2020

Missions Corp Term
Darryl Askvig Kalispell MT darrylaskvig@yahoo.com211 Liberty St /2020

Mrs. Vonne Coyle Nicollet MN mvcoyle1@hickorytech.net421 3rd St /2020

Dr. Peter Dyrud Plymouth MN pjdyrud1@gmail.com4745 Goldenrod Ln N /2020

Mr. Gene Finstrom Buxton ND dozenrosebuds2002@yahoo.com320 Reeve Ave /2020

Rev. Michael J. Flechsig Pleasanton TX moeflechsig@yahoo.com2507 E State Highway 97 /2020

Rev. Micah W. Hjermstad Ishpeming MI micahhjermstad@yahoo.comPO Box 83 /2020

Mr. Ronald Jorgenson Lidgerwood ND jergynet@gmail.comPO Box 156 /2020

Mr. Glen Larson Fosston MN214 Brandt Ave N /2020

Mr. Vince Larson Buffalo ND velarson@juno.com14029 35th St SE /2020

Dr. Lyle M. Mattson Greenbush MN lylema@wiktel.comPO Box 276 19300 200th Street /2020

Rev. Kenneth Moland Kirkland WA kenmoland@hotmail.com11611 NE 140th St /2020

Rev. David A. Nelson Badger MN nelson2005@gmail.comPO Box 4 /2020

Mrs. Phyllis D. Nikunen Cloquet MN jnpnikunen@gmail.com1310 Washington Ave /2020

Rev. Kris A. Nyman Hagerstown MD frelse@icloud.com1016 Spruce St /2020

Rev. Joe Ocker Frost MN joecker@bevcomm.net47500 97th St /2020

Mark Olson Winsted MN meolson@tds.netPO Box 765 /2020

Mr. Kevin P. Olson Fargo ND kevolson@visi.com1755 9th St S /2020

Mr. Ralph Peterson Portland ND aimforlife@polarcomm.com420 Ash Rd /2020

Mrs. Wanita Sletten Duluth MN wsletten@gmail.com3599 Prindle Rd /2020

Bonnie Upton Kalispell MT secondchances@montanasky.com113 Somerset Dr /2020

Nominating Committee Term
Rev. Karl Anderson McIntosh MN karl@wordpreacher.org130 Jackson Ave NW /2016

Dr. Lee Dahl Laurel NE drdahl@familyfirstdental.comPO Box 488 401 Alma St /2016

Rev. Curtis Emerson Wadena MN cde1948@yahoo.com703 1st St SW /2016

Mr. Farrell Erickson Badger MN farrellanne@wiktel.com33575 230th Ave /2016

Pastor Robert Halvorson Elk River MN18529 Olson St NW /2016

Mr. Iver Heier Prairie City SD  13961 Prairie City Rd /2016

Mrs. Debra M. Iverson Tioga ND diver@nccray.comPO Box 356 /2016

Mr. Philip Johnson Esko MN philrobinjohnson@msn.com191 Kangas Rd /2016

JoAnn Miller Grand Forks ND748 Great Plains Ct /2016

Mr. Gary Pflughaupt El Campo TX jesussavesbp@yahoo.com2106 Nancy Lou St /2016

Pastor Brad Putnam Ontonagon MI bjpput@msn.com723 Parker Ave /2016

Mr. Mark Riley Bethel Park PA  659 Clifton Rd /2016

Steve Schroeder Janesville WIoliday Dr % Trinity Free Lutheran /2016
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Rev. Ryan Tonneson Mesa AZ ryantonneson@gmail.com590 N 96th St /2016

Mr. Wayne Walker Kenyon MN wjwalk@myclearwave.net49686 County 59 Blvd /2016

Rev. Calvin Willard Everett WA calwil@earthlink.net1711 26th St /2016

Parish Education Term
Mrs. Solveig Hjermstad Bagley MN wshjerm@brookings.netPO Box 189 /2020

Schools Corp Term
Rev. Alan Arneson Fosston MN calvaryfoss@gvtel.com407 2nd St NE /2020

Rev. Brett A. Boe Shakopee MN btboe06@gmail.com1186 Jackson St S /2020

Mr. Cory J. Buck Sioux Falls SD cjaybuck@gmail.com4500 S Magnolia Ave /2020

Mr. Loiell Dyrud Thief River Falls MN lod@wiktel.com23484 150th Ave NE /2020

Mr. Gary Erickson Dalton MN cocogary@prtel.com10998 Morningside Dr /2020

Rev. Kirk Flaa Sioux Falls SD pastorkirk@knowingthesavior.org4000 S Lisanne Ave /2020

Rev. James R. Johnson Fergus Falls MN jimjohnson9359@gmail.com1318 E Fir Ave /2020

Pastor Michael McCarlson Webster SD mike.mccarlson@gmail.com13833 433rd Ave /2020

Rev. James Molstre Newark IL jmolstre@gmail.com11951 Lisbon Rd /2020

Mr. Brent Peterson Valley City ND brentnkristin@q.com1060 3rd Ave NW /2020

World Missions Committee Term
Mr. Glenn Mork Buffalo MN gmork1@aol.com500 Rudy Ln /2020

Youth Board Term
Rev. Seth Forness Hawley MN Levler2@hotmail.com721 Westgate Cir /2020
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